TYPE DESIGNATION DESCRIPTION CODE EUR 2019
MODEL SYNCHROMASTER D-40/ 230V ERGO Ø38) ELECTRONIC HIGH PACLI 10.450
MODEL
SYNCHROMASTER D-45/ 230V ERGO Ø42) ELECTRONIC HIGH
FREQUENCY ANTI VIBRATION GRIP
PACLI 10.451
MODEL
SYNCHROMASTER D-52/ 230V ERGO Ø52) ELECTRONIC HIGH
FREQUENCY ANTI VIBRATION GRIP
PACLI 10.452
D40/D45/D52/D58
COMPLETE CONVERTER 230V 50HZ (NO HOSE-NO POKER HEAD -WITH
CABLE)
PACLI22.488 (230V)
888,96 €
D40/D45/D52/D58
COMPLETE CONVERTER 110V 60HZ (NO HOSE-NO POKER HEAD -WITH
CABLE)
PACLI22.502 (110V)
888,96 €
D40 SYNCHROMASTER 38T POKER HEAD (THERMAL) 230V                                PACLI22.550 368,68 €
D45 SYNCHROMASTER 42T POKER HEAD (THERMAL) 230V                                PACLI22.551 384,52 €
D52 SYNCHROMASTER 52T POKER HEAD (THERMAL) 230V                                 PACLI22.552 502,62 €
D58 SYNCHROMASTER 58T POKER HEAD (THERMAL) 230V                                 PACLI22.553 550,86 €
D40/D45/D52/D58
CIRCUIT INTEGRATED IN ALUMINUM SUPPORT (230V 50HZ 1500W) NON
VISIBLE LED- BUTTON
PACLI22.558.230V
585,44 €
D40/D45/D52/D58
CIRCUIT INTEGRATED IN ALUMINUM SUPPORT (1100V 60HZ 1500W) NON
VISIBLE LED- BUTTON
PACLI22.559.110V
585,44 €
D52 SYNCHROMASTER 52RCT POKER HEAD 230V (THERMAL+RUBBER CAP)                                PACLI22.572
523,08 €
D58 SYNCHROMASTER 58RCT POKER HEAD 230V (THERMAL+RUBBER CAP)                                PACLI22.573
571,34 €
D40 SYNCHROMASTER 38T POKER HEAD 110V (THERMAL)                                 PACLI22.576 368,68 €
D45 SYNCHROMASTER 42T POKER HEAD 110V (THERMAL)                                 PACLI22.577 384,50 €
D52 SYNCHROMASTER 52T POKER HEAD 110V (THERMAL)                                 PACLI22.578 502,60 €
D58 SYNCHROMASTER 58T POKER HEAD 110V (THERMAL)                                 PACLI22.579 550,86 €
D52 SYNCHROMASTER 52RCT POKER HEAD 110V (THERMAL+RUBBER CAP)                                PACLI22.582
523,08 €
D58 SYNCHROMASTER 58RCT POKER HEAD 110V (THERMAL+RUBBER CAP)                                PACLI22.583
571,34 €
D40/D45 STATOR SET ( 230V 200Hz Ø33x18,5hxL120) (THERMAL)          PACLI24.151.230V 205,91 €
D52 STATOR SET ( 230V 200Hz Ø42x21,5hxL120) (THERMAL)                   PACLI24.152.230V 268,89 €
D58 STATOR SET (230V 200Hz Ø50x27,5hxL120) (THERMAL)                   PACLI24.153.230V 278,44 €
D40/D45 STATOR SET (110V 200Hz Ø33x18,5hxL120) (THERMAL)                PACLI24.157.110V 205,91 €
D52 STATOR SET (110V 200Hz Ø42x21,5hxL120) (THERMAL)                   PACLI24.158.110V 268,89 €
D58 STATOR SET (110V 200Hz Ø50x27,5hxL120) (THERMAL)                   PACLI24.159.110V 278,44 €
D52 ROTOR SET PACLI26.098 174,12 €
D58 ROTOR SET PACLI26.099 191,99 €
D40 ROTOR SET PACLI26.108 185,39 €
D45 ROTOR SET PACLI26.109 198,78 €
D40/D45/D52/D58 BREMAS SWITCH FRAME PACLI30.147.4 4,80 €
D40/D45/D52/D58 CABLE FIXATION CLAMP (ELECTRONIC SWITCHBOX)                                               PACLI30.202 0,71 €